

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26121/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2005 in WA No. 2412/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

MURALEEDHARAN NAIR G.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KERALA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMM. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on record,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report  
)

Date: 12/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. K.P. Kylasanatha Pillay, Adv.

Mr. Ayoob Khan, Adv.

Mr. CH.Leela Sarveswar, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.

Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.

Mr. S. Balaji, Adv.

for M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

Mr. M.T. George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after two weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER